
Report Card

R - Reject A - Accept Red - Award

44th EXHIBITION OF PHOTOGRAPHY CHILD 2020, Serbia, Zajecar, CHILD - (color or monochrome) PID color PSA Recogn, Fashion Show  323Fashion Show  323, 13 / 21, R

44th EXHIBITION OF PHOTOGRAPHY CHILD 2020, Serbia, Zajecar, CHILD - (color or monochrome) PID color PSA Recogn, HMong Women And Children, 13 / 21, R

44th EXHIBITION OF PHOTOGRAPHY CHILD 2020, Serbia, Zajecar, CHILD - (color or monochrome) PID color PSA Recogn, HMong Young Ladies  HMong Young Lad, 13 / 21, R

44th EXHIBITION OF PHOTOGRAPHY CHILD 2020, Serbia, Zajecar, CHILD - (color or monochrome) PID color PSA Recogn, Promenade Promenade, 15 / 21, R

44th EXHIBITION OF PHOTOGRAPHY CHILD 2020, Serbia, Zajecar, PEOPLE - (color or monochrome) PID color PSA Recog, Early Morning Working, 17 / 22, R

44th EXHIBITION OF PHOTOGRAPHY CHILD 2020, Serbia, Zajecar, PEOPLE - (color or monochrome) PID color PSA Recog, HMong Ladies  On Play, 14 / 22, R

44th EXHIBITION OF PHOTOGRAPHY CHILD 2020, Serbia, Zajecar, PEOPLE - (color or monochrome) PID color PSA Recog, Praying  9955, 14 / 22, R

44th EXHIBITION OF PHOTOGRAPHY CHILD 2020, Serbia, Zajecar, PEOPLE - (color or monochrome) PID color PSA Recog, Thinking 8981, 22 / 22, A

44th EXHIBITION OF PHOTOGRAPHY CHILD 2020, Serbia, Zajecar, TRAVEL - (color or monochrome) Travel PSA Recognit, At The  Chinese Temple 4137, 19 / 23, R

44th EXHIBITION OF PHOTOGRAPHY CHILD 2020, Serbia, Zajecar, TRAVEL - (color or monochrome) Travel PSA Recognit, Newspapers Selling In Vietnam, 17 / 23, R

44th EXHIBITION OF PHOTOGRAPHY CHILD 2020, Serbia, Zajecar, TRAVEL - (color or monochrome) Travel PSA Recognit, Sand Dune in Death Valley, 18 / 23, R

44th EXHIBITION OF PHOTOGRAPHY CHILD 2020, Serbia, Zajecar, TRAVEL - (color or monochrome) Travel PSA Recognit, Street Market  215  (4), 16 / 23, R

44th EXHIBITION OF PHOTOGRAPHY CHILD 2020, Serbia, Zajecar, FREE - (monochrome) PID monochrom PSA Recognition, Dendelion Seeds  456, 23 / 23, A

44th EXHIBITION OF PHOTOGRAPHY CHILD 2020, Serbia, Zajecar, FREE - (monochrome) PID monochrom PSA Recognition, Dendelion Seeds  Under  The Wind, 24 / 23, A

44th EXHIBITION OF PHOTOGRAPHY CHILD 2020, Serbia, Zajecar, FREE - (monochrome) PID monochrom PSA Recognition, Three Turtles 662, 20 / 23, R

44th EXHIBITION OF PHOTOGRAPHY CHILD 2020, Serbia, Zajecar, FREE - (monochrome) PID monochrom PSA Recognition, Milkyweed Seeds In Autumn, 19 / 23, R

44th EXHIBITION OF PHOTOGRAPHY CHILD 2020, Serbia, Zajecar, FREE - (color) PID color PSA Recognition, Autumn Landscape 1210, 18 / 23, R

44th EXHIBITION OF PHOTOGRAPHY CHILD 2020, Serbia, Zajecar, FREE - (color) PID color PSA Recognition, Buddha Lesson Under a Tree Shadow 5, 22 / 23, R

44th EXHIBITION OF PHOTOGRAPHY CHILD 2020, Serbia, Zajecar, FREE - (color) PID color PSA Recognition, Early Morning In The Salt Marsh  28, 16 / 23, R

44th EXHIBITION OF PHOTOGRAPHY CHILD 2020, Serbia, Zajecar, FREE - (color) PID color PSA Recognition, Wild Flowers  147, 16 / 23, R
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44th EXHIBITION OF PHOTOGRAPHY "CHILD 2020”, Serbia, Paracin, CHILD - (color or monochrome) PID color PSA Recogn, Fashion Show  323Fashion Show  323, 12 / 19, R

44th EXHIBITION OF PHOTOGRAPHY "CHILD 2020”, Serbia, Paracin, CHILD - (color or monochrome) PID color PSA Recogn, HMong Women And Children, 13 / 19, R

44th EXHIBITION OF PHOTOGRAPHY "CHILD 2020”, Serbia, Paracin, CHILD - (color or monochrome) PID color PSA Recogn, HMong Young Ladies  HMong Young Lad, 12 / 19, R

44th EXHIBITION OF PHOTOGRAPHY "CHILD 2020”, Serbia, Paracin, CHILD - (color or monochrome) PID color PSA Recogn, Promenade Promenade, 15 / 19, R

44th EXHIBITION OF PHOTOGRAPHY "CHILD 2020”, Serbia, Paracin, PEOPLE - (color or monochrome) PID color PSA Recog, Early Morning Working, 15 / 20, R

44th EXHIBITION OF PHOTOGRAPHY "CHILD 2020”, Serbia, Paracin, PEOPLE - (color or monochrome) PID color PSA Recog, HMong Ladies  On Play, 14 / 20, R

44th EXHIBITION OF PHOTOGRAPHY "CHILD 2020”, Serbia, Paracin, PEOPLE - (color or monochrome) PID color PSA Recog, Praying  9955, 15 / 20, R

44th EXHIBITION OF PHOTOGRAPHY "CHILD 2020”, Serbia, Paracin, PEOPLE - (color or monochrome) PID color PSA Recog, Thinking 8981, 16 / 20, R

44th EXHIBITION OF PHOTOGRAPHY "CHILD 2020”, Serbia, Paracin, TRAVEL - (color or monochrome) Travel PSA Recognit, At The  Chinese Temple 4137, 18 / 19, R

44th EXHIBITION OF PHOTOGRAPHY "CHILD 2020”, Serbia, Paracin, TRAVEL - (color or monochrome) Travel PSA Recognit, Newspapers Selling In Vietnam, 14 / 19, R

44th EXHIBITION OF PHOTOGRAPHY "CHILD 2020”, Serbia, Paracin, TRAVEL - (color or monochrome) Travel PSA Recognit, Sand Dune in Death Valley, 16 / 19, R

44th EXHIBITION OF PHOTOGRAPHY "CHILD 2020”, Serbia, Paracin, TRAVEL - (color or monochrome) Travel PSA Recognit, Street Market  215  (4), 14 / 19, R

44th EXHIBITION OF PHOTOGRAPHY "CHILD 2020”, Serbia, Paracin, FREE - (monochrome) PID monochrom PSA Recognition, Dendelion Seeds  456, 18 / 20, R

44th EXHIBITION OF PHOTOGRAPHY "CHILD 2020”, Serbia, Paracin, FREE - (monochrome) PID monochrom PSA Recognition, Dendelion Seeds  Under  The Wind, 18 / 20, R

44th EXHIBITION OF PHOTOGRAPHY "CHILD 2020”, Serbia, Paracin, FREE - (monochrome) PID monochrom PSA Recognition, Three Turtles 662, 15 / 20, R

44th EXHIBITION OF PHOTOGRAPHY "CHILD 2020”, Serbia, Paracin, FREE - (monochrome) PID monochrom PSA Recognition, Milkyweed Seeds In Autumn, 14 / 20, R

44th EXHIBITION OF PHOTOGRAPHY "CHILD 2020”, Serbia, Paracin, FREE - (color) PID color PSA Recognition, Autumn Landscape 1210, 15 / 20, R

44th EXHIBITION OF PHOTOGRAPHY "CHILD 2020”, Serbia, Paracin, FREE - (color) PID color PSA Recognition, Buddha Lesson Under a Tree Shadow 5, 18 / 20, R

44th EXHIBITION OF PHOTOGRAPHY "CHILD 2020”, Serbia, Paracin, FREE - (color) PID color PSA Recognition, Early Morning In The Salt Marsh  28, 15 / 20, R

44th EXHIBITION OF PHOTOGRAPHY "CHILD 2020”, Serbia, Paracin, FREE - (color) PID color PSA Recognition, Wild Flowers  147, 15 / 20, R
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44th EXHIBITION OF PHOTOGRAPHY "CHILD 2020”, Russia, Penza, CHILD - (color or monochrome) PID color PSA Recogn, Fashion Show  323Fashion Show  323, 13 / 18, R

44th EXHIBITION OF PHOTOGRAPHY "CHILD 2020”, Russia, Penza, CHILD - (color or monochrome) PID color PSA Recogn, HMong Women And Children, 13 / 18, R

44th EXHIBITION OF PHOTOGRAPHY "CHILD 2020”, Russia, Penza, CHILD - (color or monochrome) PID color PSA Recogn, HMong Young Ladies  HMong Young Lad, 13 / 18, R

44th EXHIBITION OF PHOTOGRAPHY "CHILD 2020”, Russia, Penza, CHILD - (color or monochrome) PID color PSA Recogn, Promenade Promenade, 15 / 18, R

44th EXHIBITION OF PHOTOGRAPHY "CHILD 2020”, Russia, Penza, PEOPLE - (color or monochrome) PID color PSA Recog, Early Morning Working, 16 / 18, R

44th EXHIBITION OF PHOTOGRAPHY "CHILD 2020”, Russia, Penza, PEOPLE - (color or monochrome) PID color PSA Recog, HMong Ladies  On Play, 13 / 18, R

44th EXHIBITION OF PHOTOGRAPHY "CHILD 2020”, Russia, Penza, PEOPLE - (color or monochrome) PID color PSA Recog, Praying  9955, 15 / 18, R

44th EXHIBITION OF PHOTOGRAPHY "CHILD 2020”, Russia, Penza, PEOPLE - (color or monochrome) PID color PSA Recog, Thinking 8981, 18 / 18, A

44th EXHIBITION OF PHOTOGRAPHY "CHILD 2020”, Russia, Penza, TRAVEL - (color or monochrome) Travel PSA Recognit, At The  Chinese Temple 4137, 15 / 19, R

44th EXHIBITION OF PHOTOGRAPHY "CHILD 2020”, Russia, Penza, TRAVEL - (color or monochrome) Travel PSA Recognit, Newspapers Selling In Vietnam, 17 / 19, R

44th EXHIBITION OF PHOTOGRAPHY "CHILD 2020”, Russia, Penza, TRAVEL - (color or monochrome) Travel PSA Recognit, Sand Dune in Death Valley, 18 / 19, R

44th EXHIBITION OF PHOTOGRAPHY "CHILD 2020”, Russia, Penza, TRAVEL - (color or monochrome) Travel PSA Recognit, Street Market  215  (4), 15 / 19, R

44th EXHIBITION OF PHOTOGRAPHY "CHILD 2020”, Russia, Penza, FREE - (monochrome) PID monochrom PSA Recognition, Dendelion Seeds  456, 17 / 17, A

44th EXHIBITION OF PHOTOGRAPHY "CHILD 2020”, Russia, Penza, FREE - (monochrome) PID monochrom PSA Recognition, Dendelion Seeds  Under  The Wind, 19 / 17, A

44th EXHIBITION OF PHOTOGRAPHY "CHILD 2020”, Russia, Penza, FREE - (monochrome) PID monochrom PSA Recognition, Three Turtles 662, 15 / 17, R

44th EXHIBITION OF PHOTOGRAPHY "CHILD 2020”, Russia, Penza, FREE - (monochrome) PID monochrom PSA Recognition, Milkyweed Seeds In Autumn, 16 / 17, R

44th EXHIBITION OF PHOTOGRAPHY "CHILD 2020”, Russia, Penza, FREE - (color) PID color PSA Recognition, Autumn Landscape 1210, 18 / 17, A

44th EXHIBITION OF PHOTOGRAPHY "CHILD 2020”, Russia, Penza, FREE - (color) PID color PSA Recognition, Buddha Lesson Under a Tree Shadow 5, 16 / 17, R

44th EXHIBITION OF PHOTOGRAPHY "CHILD 2020”, Russia, Penza, FREE - (color) PID color PSA Recognition, Early Morning In The Salt Marsh  28, 17 / 17, A

44th EXHIBITION OF PHOTOGRAPHY "CHILD 2020”, Russia, Penza, FREE - (color) PID color PSA Recognition, Wild Flowers  147, 15 / 17, R
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